John Wright Sports Centre

U13 Girls

Name

7  Roisin Bonucchi
93 Brogan Wallace
112  Mhairi Hendry

2  Emma Vallely

56 Selena Jackson
44 Megan Stewart
72 Meighan McDade
33  Erin McGill
120 Jemma McQuillan
113 Katie Turner

57 Chloe Cowan

50 hannah Cameron
119 Mrytle Breckenridge
41  Sophie Smith
107 Sherelle Graham
125 Laura Penrice
102 Amy Frankland
90 Laura McEwan
71 Shannon Kangley
9 Roana Fraser

84 Gwen Gillham

127 Stephanie Curran
121  Kerri garan

15 Gillian Black

59 Aliyah Zuberi
103 Fiona Matheson
11 Eliza Chiswell

58 Holly Miller

3 Kelsey Stewart
65 Nikki Hutchison
67 Lorna Beattie
665 Branagh Whishart
62 Helan Davison
116 Rebecca Bonomi
12 Melanie Chiswell
29 Miren Wright

76  Amy Meechan
43 Olivia Steven

92 Caitlin McStay

61 Megan Adams
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42 79 Chloe Simpson
43 19 Millie Boyle

44 94 Fern Wales

45 66 Caitlin Faulkner
46 77 Ekie Semple

47 95 Lorne Kerr

48 63 Monica Lowrie
49 123 Nicola Mackay
50 78 Megan Shelton
51 4  Flora Davis

52 111 Lauren Arbuckle
53 114  Amy McAlpine
54 106 Laura McArdle
55 126 Gayle Haig

56 30 Jennifer Doyle
57 70 Louisa Davies
58 69 Rebecca McDiarmid

49 Heide Biberach-Laidlaw

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

Central

Kilmarnock Harriers
Motherwell AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Giffnock North AC

East Kilbride AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Douglas Academy
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC

Shettleston Harriers

East Kilbride AC

Law and District AC
Shettleston Harriers (non counter)
Lasswade AC

Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Central

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC

Whitemoss AAC
Shettleston Harriers

City of Glasgow

Giffnock North AC
Lasswade AC

City of Glasgow

Giffnock North AC
Banchory and Stonehaven
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Giffnock North AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang

City of Glasgow
Clydesdale Harriers
Inverclyde AC

East Kilbride AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Giffnock North AC
Inverclyde AC

City of Glasgow
Kilmarnock Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Inverclyde AC

Kilmarnock Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Shettleston Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Broomhill Sc

Lothian RC

Pitreavie AAC

Law and District AC
Whitemoss AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Time
11:28
11:38
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:50
11:55
11:57
11:59
12:03
12:03
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:08
12:08
12:15
12:19
12:21
12:21
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:38
12:41
12:47
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:57
13:04
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:07
13:12
13:16
13:18
13:18
13:21
13:21
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:38
13:39
13:39
13:39
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22nd March 2009

Teams
42 Giffnock North AC
46 Shettleston Harriers
59 East Kilbride AC
79 Kilbarchan AAC
79 Kilmarnock Harriers
83 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
89 City of Glasgow
102 Edinburgh AC
119 Lasswade AC
126 Inverclyde AC
138 Whitemoss AAC
140 Law and District AC
151 Douglas Academy
159 Clydesdale Harriers



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

John Wright Sports Centre

96
130
40
13
18
5
73
27
20
55
98
32
105
86
31
97
104
118

Alana Cameron
Alison Stewart
Caitlin Hackett
lona Wilson
Emma Ferrie
Amie Mulholland
Gabrielle Fisher
Rachel Busby
Fiona Boyd
Georgina Louden
Alanis Bryden
Victoria Mccue
Sarah Richardson
Katya Shankland
Lucy Dunne
Katie Mackie
Dawn McKimmie
Catriona Wilson

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Kilmarnock Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
East Kilbride AC

City of Glasgow

City of Glasgow
Calderglen harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
City of Glasgow
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Douglas Academy
Law and District AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Douglas Academy
Kilmarnock Harriers
Lasswade AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang

13:42
13:43
13:43
13:45
13:51
13:52
13:52
13:58
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:06
14:27
14:48
15:08
15:18
15:33
16:31

22nd March 2009



John Wright Sports Centre
U13 Boys
Name

1 423 Lewis Boyle
2 329 Liam McLoone
3 381 Gavin Alexander
4 425 Liam Turner
5 353 Jonathon Glen
6 401 Ben Potrykus
7 430 Marc Rooney
8 417 Marcus Gault
9 359 Evan Gillham
10 365 Callum Mathews
11 337 Cameron Scott
12 338 Euan Berry
13 414 Ross Stephen
14 339 Logan Rees
15 398 Luke Foss
16 354 Ross Gray
17 369 Scott McLardie
18 367 Rorie Tracey
19 413 David Robertson
20 409 Keith Mclintyre
21 341 Rob Gourley
22 344 Dewi Gould
23 371 Fergus Morris
24 356 Andrew Kelham
25 427 Kieran Rafferty
26 403 Aiden Thomson
27 355 Josh Houston
28 420 Jock Breckenridge
29 429 Jamie Middleton
30 342 Gil Banks
31 333 James Pearson
32 418 Ryan Flanagan
33 431 Jack Moreland
34 393 Calum Lindsy
35 361 Gavin McArdle
36 347 Joseph Sheriden
37 340 Dougie Britton
38 351 Craig Knight
39 383 Kieran Pugh
40 419 Murray McGiven
41 410 Jack MacGregor
42 332 Jack Kirwan
43 ? 7
44 330 Duncan Coull
45 335 Luke Kirwan
46 433 Calum Walker
47 380 Calum McCormack
48 343 Jamie Cook
49 368 David Richardson
50 432 Alasdair Stewart
51 405 Sean Paul Brannen
52 304 Bruce Dryburgh
53 444 Craig Whyteside
54 364 Andrew Mitchell
55 407 Brendan Carey
56 350 Jack Harrington
57 400 David Mclsaac
58 300 Ben Steven

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

VP C o Glasgow
Douglas Academy
Kirkintilloch Olympians
VP C o Glasgow
Inverclyde AC
Pitreavie AAC

VP C o Glasgow
Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

East Kilbride AC

Fife AC

Ronhill Cambuslang
Fife AC

Law & District AAC
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Ronhill Cambuslang
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Inverclyde AC

VP C o Glasgow
Pitreavie AAC
Inverclyde AC
Shettleston Harriers
VP C o Glasgow
Giffnock North AAC
East Kilbride AC
Shettleston Harriers
VP C o Glasgow

Law & District AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
East Kilbride AC

5

East Kilbride AC

East Kilbride AC
Whitemoss AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Banchory and Stonhaven
Whitemoss AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Motherwell AC

Ayr Seaforth

Time
10:19
10:32
10:38
10:46
10:56
10:56
11:01
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:13
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:37
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:55
11:55
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:07
12:09
12:09
12:09
12:21
12:22
12:25
12:29
12:31
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22nd March 2009

Teams

12 VP C o Glasgow

36 Kilbarchan AAC

45 Inverclyde AC

52 Ronhill Cambuslang
68 Shettleston Harriers
73 Giffnock North AAC
84 East Kilbride AC

89 Kirkintilloch Olympians

100 Pitreavie AAC

140 Law & District AAC
143 Douglas Academy
149 Whitemoss AAC
168 Kilmarnock Harriers
195 Broomhill SC

265 Calderglen Harriers
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69
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71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

John Wright Sports Centre

307
428
370
206
434
302
306
326
406
402
372
323
305
358
320
421
325
373
408
404
334
327
309
435
336
310
331
314
376
377
379
374
391
375
345
328
317

John Robb
Murray Sim

David Collins

Neil McCall
Graeme Blake
Christiano Santos
Ruaraidh Pilkington
Thomas MacDonald
Colin Blyth

Liam Young
Andrew Jones
Domenico Angiolini
George Prince
Robert Todd
Michael McCabe
Andrew Divers
Scott Reid

Ryan Wilson
Frazer Ebbitt
Jonny Pennel
Andrew Murray
Craig Shanks
Mathew Beckett
Craig Whyteside
Michael Jackett
Alistair Crawford
Stuart Curran
Ross Paterson
Rory Morris

Peter Baird
Michael Smith
Liam Gibson
Steven Bryce
Jordan Wilson
Sam Wood
Joseph Irvine
Andrew Ritchie

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Broomhill SC

VP C o Glasgow
Kilbarchan AAC
East Kilbride AC
Whitemoss AAC
Ayr Seaforth
Broomhill SC
Douglas Academy
Ronhill Cambuslang
Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Central AC
Broomhill SC
Inverclyde AC
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Douglas Academy
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Pitreavie AAC

East Kilbride AC
Douglas Academy
Broomhill SC
Whitemoss AAC
East Kilbride AC
Calderglen Harriers
East Kilbride AC
Calderglen Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Law & District AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Douglas Academy
Calderglen Harriers

12:31
12:31
12:34
12:34
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:44
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:04
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:16
13:23
13:25
13:27
13:37
13:45
13:48
13:57
14:01
14:04
14:07
14:09
14:25
14:52
15:25
15:55
16:16

22nd March 2009



John Wright Sports Centre
U15 Girls
Name

1 178 Halina Rees
2 167 Emma Dunnett
3 214 Katheryn Pennel
4 233 Deborah Hannah
5 227 Shannon McLellan
6 142 Rachel Adamson
7 225 Stella Winter
8 223 Katie Bristow
9 180 madeline Murray
10 173 Olivia MacKenzie
1 131 Kate Murdoch
12 235 Amy McLellan
13 181 Linzi Cowan
14 216 Michela Brown
15 184 Rebecca Ptrick
16 196 Jenny Eadie
17 170 Blair Wood
18 183 Lucy Patrick
19 177 Olivia Collison-Owen
20 217 Mairi Brown
21 168 Oonagh Dunnett
22 226 Amanda Monaghan
23 176 Grace Collison-Owen
24 204 Amanda Humes
25 202 Elaine Eadie
26 205 Eve Kerr
27 236 Maria Milliken
28 133 Jennifer Cruikshanks
29 224 Lauren Odie
30 228 Danielle McConway
31 186 April Miller
32 192 Lisa MacDonald
33 195 Rebecca Munn
34 141  Julie Cook
35 212 Emma Bhattie
36 174 kerry Gibson
37 199 Emma Haddock
38 222 Sarah Miller
39 165 Rachael Thomson
40 179 Robyn Graham
41 143 Amy Hendry
42 ? 07
43 161 Rachael Fairlie
44 231 Rebecca Nicholson
45 210 Lauren Holden
46 190 Carly Dalgleigh
47 147 Claire Reid
48 213 Samantha Stevenson
49 159 Rona Calder
50 160 Emma Fairlie
51 140 Emma Campbell
52 144 Shona Buchanan
53 198 Cleo Jackson
54 189 Eilidh Hamill
55 206 Sarah McDonald
56 134 Fiona Cruikshanks
57 219 Lauren Docherty
58 200 Fiona Bowes

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

VP COG
Shettleston Harriers
Central

Shettleston Harriers
Shetland

Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AC

VP COG

Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AC
Fife AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Edinburgh AC
Shettleston Harriers
Fife AC

Kilmarnock Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
VP COG

Anster Haddies
Shetland
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC
Central

Law and District AC
Fife AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Ron Hill Cambuslang
East Kilbride

Fife AC

Central

?

East Kilbride
Shettleston Harriers
Larkhall YMCA
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Law and District AC
East Kilbride

East Kilbride
Calderglen Harriers
Central

Kilbarchan AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Anster Haddies
Ron Hill Cambuslang
Kilbarchan AAC

Time
16:14
16:21
16:24
16:37
16:56
17:01
17:02
17:12
17:15
17:16
17:21
17:31
17:34
17:38
17:40
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:54
17:58
18:04
18:09
18:11
18:16
18:27
18:29
18:47
18:54
18:58
19:02
19:02
19:12
19:12
19:17
19:21
19:23
19:32
19:33
19:36
19:44
20:00
20:05
20:08
20:13
20:18
20:22
20:22
20:31
20:52
20:54
20:56
21:01
21:14
21:22
21:27
21:29
21:29
22:12
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22nd March 2009

Teams
29 Edinburgh AC
34 Shettleston Harriers
37 Giffnock North AC
43 Fife AC
43 VP COG
78 Kilbarchan AAC
81 Central
105 Kilmarnock Harriers
115 Ron Hill Cambuslang
131 East Kilbride

163 Greenock Glenpark Harriers
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151
203
164
666
188

Michelle An
Cara Butler
Hannah Milligan
Deborah Frew
Shona Webster

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Douglas Academy
Kilbarchan AAC

East Kilbride

Kilmarnock Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

22:13
22:36
23:49
23:52
24:09

22nd March 2009



John Wright Sports Centre
U15 Boys
Name

1 476 Grant Muir
2 509 Craig Wellcoat
3 477 Max Lott
4 479 Jack Walker
5 436 Finlay Rae
6 478 Sandy Nimmo
7 502 Craig Haxton
8 480 Jonathan Tweedie
9 534 Craig Young
10 504 Scott Lawrie
11 481 Neil Gourley
12 459 Ross Milne
13 443 Jamie Andrew
14 505 Callum Heirs
15 497 Greg Williams
16 451 Ewan Murray
17 483 James Gray
18 597 Luke McGill
19 494 Michael Houston
20 467 Calum Tait
21 488 Fraser Walker
22 539 Euan Walker
23 471 Scott Hernon
24 485 Andrew Clark
25 507 Kyle Terry
26 503 Callum McLeod
27 518 Mathew McKenna
28 491 David Reay
29 492 Ross Knight
30 437 David Calter
31 472 Ben Stafford
32 482 Chris Russell
33 537 Paul McFarlane
34 500 Ross Heggie
35 542 Roy Shankland
36 519 Dean McMurrin
37 520 Michael Miller
38 441 David Ellis
39 512 Ross Hill
40 510 Daniel Graham
41 526 Archie Breckenridge
42 465 Tony Dolan
43 541 Cameron Mackie
44 439 Euan Webster
45 516 Scott McAlpine
46 506 Andrew McCormack
47 452 Richard Campbell
48 440 Kelvin Walker
49 449 Archie Prince
50 490 Adam McCormick
51 461 Sam Fraser
52 514 Jamie Hendry
53 493 Martin McGowan
54 457 Frergus McGaw
55 544  Luke McGill
56 460 Ruddy Irvine
57 462 Gordon Milne
58 525 Calum Divers

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Ayr Seaforth
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Giffnock North AAC
VP C o Glasgow
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North AAC
Central AC

Banchory and Stonehaven

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Inverclyde AC
Calderglen Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Douglas Academy
Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AAC

East Kilbride AC
Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kilbarchan AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Ayr Seaforth

East Kilbride AC
Giffnock North AAC
VP C o Glasgow
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Ronhill Cambuslang
Ayr Seaforth

Law & District AAC
Law & District AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Ayr Seaforth

Pitreavie AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Calderglen Harriers
Ayr Seaforth

Broomhill SC
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Central AC

Motherwell AC
Greenoch Glenpark Harr
Carnegie Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Central AC

Central AC
Shettleston Harriers

Time
14:11
14:20
14:35
14:43
14:47
15:16
15:23
15:28
15:32
15:34
15:39
15:42
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:54
15:58
16:02
16:08
16:11
16:11
16:14
16:15
16:17
16:24
16:28
16:34
16:35
16:37
16:37
16:43
16:47
16:56
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:05
17:12
17:12
17:18
17:23
17:25
17:26
17:26
17:28
17:36
17:48
17:52
18:06
18:12
18:20
18:22
18:26
18:30
18:33
18:34
18:45
19:28
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8
49
67
73
81
96

22nd March 2009

Teams

Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kilbarchan AAC

Ayr Seaforth

Law & District AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers

100 Ronhill Cambuslang

107 Greenoch Glenpark Harr
119 Central AC

145 Douglas Academy

168 Broomhill SC
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450
447
543
469
468

Harry Prince
Duncan McMillan
Evan Cornforth
Hamish Montgomery
Jack Goodall

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Broomhill SC
Broomhill SC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Douglas Academy
Douglas Academy

19:54
19:54
20:12
20:17
26:42

22nd March 2009



John Wright Sports Centre
U17 Women
Name
1 270 Hollie Young
2 250 Catriona Lockie
3 260 Sarah Munn
4 269 Emma Leask
5 258 Mynke Mulholland
6 274 Michaela Stephen
7 253 Emily Pollock
8 268 Lana Turnbull
9 241 Rosie Hastings
10 267 Mhairi Speedie
1 244 Fiona Borthwick
12 265 Lois Shankland
U17 men
Name

1 556 Andrew Butchart
2 608 Andrew Dearie
3 555 Scot Green
4 607 Lachlan Oates
5 606 Robert Briston
6 572 Luke Traynor
7 609 Gary McBride
8 604 Stewart Orr
9 571 Greg Turner
10 602 Jack Hamilton
1 575 Andrew Campbell
12 600 Chris Rennison
13 550 Robbie Simpson
14 601 Abndrew Coulter
15 566 Adam gatens
16 570 Alistair McCallum
17 583 Graham Evans
18 595 Alastair Robertson
19 568 Mark Buchan
20 591 Johnathan Velu
21 584 Ross Connelly
22 587 Craig Mcintyre
23 552 Calum McGaw
24 610 Adam Drummond
25 596 Gary Turner
26 559 Peter Bowman
27 569 Liam Hutson
28 576 Paul Currie
29 545 Cameron Paul
30 564 Stephen Paris
31 605 Andrew Wilson
32 565 Andrew Shaw
33 598 Billy Clarkson
34 594 Thomas Lafferty
35 558 David Lindsay
36 554 David Mclnley
37 586 Murray McDonald

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

VP COG

Giffnock North AC
Irvine AC
Shetland
Inverclyde AC

VP COG

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Lothian RC

Central

Larkhall YMCA
East Kilbride AC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Club

Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Giffnock North AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Inverclyde

Pitreavie AAC

Banchory and Stonehaven

Ronhill Cambuslang
East Kilbride AC
Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Lothian RC

Fife AC

Law & District AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Carnegie Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Mid Argyll A.C
Clydesdale Harriers
Fife AC

Inverclyde

Arran Runners

East Kilbride AC
Ronhill Cambuslang
East Kilbride AC
Motherwell AC

Law & District AAC
Central AC

Central AC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Time
15:57
16:43
16:47
17:18
17:32
17:35
17:37
18:02
18:39
19:52
20:54
21:41

Time
18:41
19:05
19:09
19:19
19:28
19:36
19:42
19:47
19:49
19:57
20:03
20:06
20:15
20:26
20:32
20:40
20:47
20:55
21:00
21:06
21:06
21:38
21:40
21:41
21:51
21:55
22:04
22:11
22:37
22:43
22:59
23:40
23:44
23:52
24:07
24:27
25:51

A ON-
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23
31
39
77

22nd March 2009

Teams

Shettleston Harriers
Ronhill Cambuslang
Giffnock North AAC
Central AC

East Kilbride AC



John Wright Sports Centre
U20 women
Name
1 288 Siobhan Coleman
2 294 Rebecca Finch
3 276 Ruth Joss
4 291 Danielle Brown
5 286 Mhairi Inglis
6 283 Christine Rankin
7 280 Emma Baxter
8 290 Steph Wright
U20 men
Name

1 625 Scott McDonald
2 657 Matthew Gillespie
3 626 Sean Reilly
4 627 Alex Henry
5 615 Mark Haskett
6 637 Rory Cartwright
7 651 Robert Inglis
8 618 Ross Fulton
9 648 Andrew Gourlay
10 658 Matthew Turner
1 653 Tom Fleming
12 654 Joshua Morrison
13 638 Jamie McGregor
14 642 Gary Mooney
15 632 Jamie Clements
16 617 James Joy
17 616 Myles Edwards
18 650 Kevin Cornes
19 660 Sean Fontana
20 619 Rory Leslie
21 659 Jonathon Graham
22 623 Ben Ferguson
23 622 Stephen Reilly
24 639 Ross MclLearie
25 629 Ryan Savage
26 630 David Brown
27 631 Ryan Nelson
28 652 Christopher Rumles

National Young Athletes

Road Race Championships

Club

Pitreavie AC

VP COG

Giffnock North AC
Springburn Harriers
Lothian RC
Kilbarchan AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Club

Central AC
Shettleston Harriers
Central AC

Central AC
Aberdeen AC
Giffnock North AAC
Lothian RC
Aberdeen AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Shetland

Giffnock North AAC
Hamilton Harriers
East Kilbride AC
Aberdeen AC
Aberdeen AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
VP C o Glasgow
Aberdeen AC
Springburn Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Lothian RC

Time
21:06
21:47
21:59
22:20
23:25
23:49
23:56
26:12

Time
22:31
22:39
22:55
22:56
23:55
24:22
24:25
24:39
25:02
25:08
25:13
25:29
25:36
25:45
26:00
26:07
26:15
26:21
26:29
26:41
27:03
27:12
27:32
27:49
27:51
30:27
30:54
31:33
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22nd March 2009

Teams
8 Central AC
29 Aberdeen AC
43 Giffnock North AAC
78 Clydesdale Harriers



